
 

    

 

 

 

Bevölkerungsfortschreibung 
Gemeinde Weisenbach 
Monat November 2019 

  
Weisenbach 

 

      
           Au 

      
       Neudorf 

    
       Gesamt 

Stand der 
Bevölkerung 
31.10.19 

 
 
       1.766 

 
 
            607 

 
 
             136 

 
 
         2.509 

Zugang 
Zuzüge 
Geburten 
Weggang 
Wegzüge 
Sterbefälle 

 
              9   
              0 
             
              4     
              1 

 
                1  
                0 
 
                6 
                2     

 
                 0 
                 0 
 
                 2 
                 0  

 
              10                  
                0 
               
              12   
                3 

Stand der 
Bevölkerung 
30.11.19 

 
 
       1.770 

 
 
            600 

 
 
             134 

 
 
         2.504 

 


